1Page FAST ComTec GmbH, Grünwalder Weg 28a, 82041 Oberhaching, phone: 49-(0)89 665180 -0, fax: 49-(0)89 665180 40, http://www.fastcomtec.comMPA4T_20110810
The Model MPA4T is a 100 ps per time bin,
multiple-event time digitizer (TDC). It can be
used in ultra-fast Multi-scaler/ TOF systems, in
Time-of-Flight mass-spectrometry and time-
resolved single ion- or photon counting.
NEW !! Pulse-width evaluation with 100 ps
precision enables the user to calculate the

Sample
TOF Mass Spectrometer
Order Information
Model Description Order No.
MPA4-4 Multiparameter-4 system, 4 ADC interfaces, 1GB Fifo, USB, MPA-NT Software MPA44
MPA4-8 Multiparameter-4 system, 8 ADC interfaces, 1GB Fifo, USB, MPA-NT Software MPA48
MPA4T-4 Multiparameter-4 system, 4 ADC interfaces, RTC, 5+1 Input 10GHz TOF-Multiscaler, 100ps,
1GB Fifo, USB interfaces, MPA-NT Software
MPA4T4
MPA4T-8 Multiparameter-4 system, 8 ADC interfaces, RTC, 5+1 Input 10GHz TOF-Multiscaler, 100ps,
1GB Fifo, USB interfaces, MPA-NT Software
MPA4T8
MPA4-FIFO2 Option 1GB Fifo extra (2GB total) MPA4F2
MPA4RTC Real Time Clock for ADC ports, 48 bits, 6.4 ns resolution MPA4RTC
MPA4COUNT Octal Counter / Scaler option for MPA4 / MPA4T, 32 bit, 8 channels, 100 MHz MPA4C
MPA4UP-DN Dual UP / DOWN option for MPA4 / MPA4T, requires MPA4COUNT MPA4UD
MPA4TAG TAG bit option for MPA4T, 16 bits, 6.4 ns resolution MPA4TAG
MPA4RPlay MPA4 / MPA4T Replay software for off-line reconstr. of spectra from listmode, internal MPA4S5
MPA4RPlayEx MPA4 / MPA4T Replay software for off-line reconstr. of spectra from listmode, Dongle MPA4S6
MPA4RPlay+Ex MPA4 / MPA4T Replay software for off-line reconstruction, Dongle, int. MPA4S7
MPA4DLL32 DLL for LabVIEW /“C“/ Visual Basic (32 bit) for the MPA4 MPA4S1
MPA4TDLL32 DLL for LabVIEW /“C“/ Visual Basic (32 bit) for the MPA4T MPA4S3
MPA4LINUX LINUX drivers for MPA4 - ask for delivery time MPA4S2
MPA4TLINUX LINUX drivers for MPA4T - ask for delivery time MPA4S4
solving time while providing excellent time re-
solution one can easily record mass lines that